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MEMORANDUM FOR: Jim McKnight
Records Services Branch
Division of Technical Information and Document Control
Office of Administration

FROM: Linda S. Gilbert
Senior Attorney
Regulations Division
Office of the Executive Legal Director

SUBJECT: REGULATORY HISTORY INDEX AND DOCUMENTS FOR FINAL
HYBRID HEARINGS RULE (AB19-2)

Enclosed are a regulatory history index and certain documents for the final
hybrid hearings rule (AB19-2). I am forwarding to you for inclusion in the
DCS only those documents which have not yet been entered in the system and,
therefore, have not been assigned an accession number. These documents
should be placed in Central Files.

The remaining documents in the index Ei.e.. those with accession numbers)
are already in the DCS. Some are in Central Files and some are available in
the PDR. Please see that these documents are assigned the designator
"AB19-2" in the DCS so that it will be possible to locate them by using that
designator.

Please notify me when all the documents have been entered into the DCS and
assigned this designator so that I can request & computer printout of all
documents bearing the designator for this rule.

S /

LLdit n AL

Linda S. Gilbert

Senior Attorney

Regulations Division

Office of the Executive Legal Director

Enclosures: As stated
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INDEX TO REGULATORY KISTORY FOR FINAL 10 CFR PART 2, SUBPART K:
HYBRID HEARING PROCEDURES FOR EXPANSION OF ONSITE SPENT NUCLEAR FUEL

STORAGE CAPACITY AT CIVILIAN NUCLEAR POWER REACTORS (AB19-2)

1 tem Description Date Accession #
Memorandum for J.R. Tourtellotte Transmittal of Draft Hybrid 01/12/83 8301180532
from W.J. Dircks Hearing Rules for RRTF
Memorandum for G. H. Cunningham, ASLBP Draft of Proposed Rule 02/02/83
II1 from B. P. Cotter, Jr.
Memorandum for B. P. Cotter, Jr. Request for Review of Draft 04/08/83 8305270126
et al. from G. H. Cunningham, 111 of Proposed Rules
Memorandum for G. H. Cunningham, OGC Comments on 04/08/83 Draft 04/15/83
IIT from S. L. Trubatch of Proposed Rules
Memorandum for G. H. Cunningham, ASLBP Comments on 04/08/83 Draft 04/21/83
III from B. P. Cotter, Jr. of Proposed Rules
Memorandum for J.R. Tourtellotte Transmittal of Redrafted Hybrid 05/10/83 8306010170
from W.J. Dircks Hearing Rules for RRTF
Memorandum for G.H. Cunningham, NRR Comments on 04/08/83 Draft 05/25/83 8306140294
III from H.R. Denton of Proposed Rules
Memorandum for H. R. Denton et Request for Review of Proposed 05/27/83
al, from G. H. Cunningham, ITT Rule
Memorandum for W. J. Dircks Transmittal of Commission Paper 06/01/863
from G. H. Cunningham, II! on Proposed Rule (w/o attachment--
same as SECY-83-214)
SECY-83-214 Commission Paper on Proposed Rule 06/02/83 8306150051
Note to W. J. Olmstead from Response to ASLBP Comments on 06/22/83
L. S. Gilbert 04/08/83 Draft of Proposed Rules
SECY-83-214A 0GC Comments on SECY-83-214 06/30/83 8307200442
Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk Notation Vote on SECY-83-214 07/26/83

from Chairman Palladino




Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Commissioner Roberts

Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Commissioner Asselstine

Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Commissioner Bernthal

Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Commissioner Gilinsky

Memorandum for W. J. Dircks
from S. J. Chilk

+ Federal Reuister Notice
(48 FR 54499,

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
J. H, 0'Neill, Jdr.

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
M. I. Lewis

Memorandum for L. S. Gilbert
from B. P. Cotter, Jr.

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
K. W. Cook

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
R. B. Bradbury

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
E. Nemethy

*Federal Register Notice
(49 FR 414?

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
F. M, Killar, Jr.

Letter to NRC from J. A, Savage
and S. T. Fielder

Letter to S. J. Ch* 'k from
B. D. Withers

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
D. F. Read

hotaticn Vote on SECY-83-214
Notation \ote on SECY-83-214
Notation Vote on SECY-83-214
Notation Vote on SECY-83-214
Staff Requirements Memorandum
for Putlication of Proposed Rule
Proposed Rule

Request for Extension of Comment
Period for Proposed Rule
Comments on Proposed Rule

ASLBP Comments on Proposed Rule

Louisiana Power & Light Comments
on Proposed Rule

Stone & Webster Engineering Corp.

Conments on Proposed Rule

Eculogy Alert Comments on
Proposed Rule

Extension of Comment Period
for Proposed Rule

Middle South Services, Inc.
Comments on Proposed Rule

Comments on Proposed Rule
Portland General Electric Co.
Comments on Proposed Rule

Comments on Proposed Rule

09/15/83

10/17/83

10/18/83

11/01/83

11/10/83

12/05/83

12/08/83

12/13/83

12/23/33

12/30/83

12/30/83

01/02/84

01/04/84

01/03/84

01/04/84

01/05/84

01/05/84

8312130319

8402280510

8401050185

8401050255

8401090373

8401090354

8401100263

8401100273

6401100281




Memorandum for L. S. Gilbert
from B, P. Cotter, Jr.

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
J. J. Kearney

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
G. L. Koester

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
D. Musolf

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
J. B. Knotts, Jr.

Letter to S. J. Chilk fyom
B. Z. Cowan

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
E. P. Rahe, Jr.

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
M. J. Lawrence

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
G. G. Sherwood

Letter to S. J. Chilk from
S. R, Zimmerman

Memorandum for H. R, Denton
et al. from W. J. Olmstead

Memorandum for W. J. Olmstead
from H. R. Denton

Memorandum for W. J. Olmstead
from R, M. Lazo

Memorandum for G.H. Cunningham,
IIT from W.J. Dircks

Memorandum for R. E. Cunningham
from W. J. Olmstead

Memorandum for W. J. Olmstead
from R. E. Cunningham

Note to Hybrid Hearings File
from L. S. Gilbert

ASLBP Comments on Proposed Rule
Edison Electric Institute/UNWMG
Comments on Proposed Rule

Kansas Gas and Electric Co.
Comments on Proposed Rule

Northern States Power Co.
Comments on Proposed Rule

Bishop, Liberman Comments on
Proposed Rule (for Duke Power
Co. et al.)

Atomic Industrial Forum, Inc.
Comments on Proposed Rule

Westinghouse Electric Corp.
Comments on Proposed Rule

DOE Comments on Proposed Rule
General Electric Co. Comments
on Proposed Rule

Carolina Power & Light Co.
Comments on Proposed Rule
Request for Revicw of Final Rule
NRR Comments on Final Rule

ASLBP Comments on Final Rule

RES Review of OELD rulemakings

Request for Review of Final Rule

(w/o attachment--same as 04/09/85
memorandum to H. R. Denton et al.)

NMSS Comments on Final Rule

0GC Comments on Final Rule

02/16/84

02/17/84

02/17/84

02/20/84

02/21/84

02/21/84

07/21/84

02/24/84

03/02/84

03/05/84

04/09/85

04/23/85

04/26/85

05/01/85

06/17/85

06/25/85

06/26/85

8402280487

8402280382

8402280382

8402280502

6402280465

8403090201

8402280382

8403290255

8403090176

8505070464

8505150194

8507010084



Memorandum for W. J. Dircks
from G. H. Cunningham, III

SECY-85-235

Response Sheet to S.J. Chilk
from Commissioner Zech

Note to Hybrid Hearings File
from L. S. Gilbert

Note to Hybrid Hearings File
from L. S. Gilbert

Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Chairman Palladino

Response Sheet tuv S.J. Chilk
from Coomissioner Asselstine

Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Commissioner Bernthal

Response Sheet to S. J. Chilk
from Comnmissioner Roberts

Memorandum for W.J. Dircks
from S.J. Chilk

Federal Register Notice
(50 FR 41662)

Federal Register Notice
(50 FR 45398)

Transmittal of Commission Paper
on Final Rule (w/o0 attachment--
same as SECY-85-235)

Commission Paper on Final Rule

Affirmation Vote on SECY-85-235
ASLBPF Comments on Final Rule
ASLAP Comments on Final Rule
Affirmation Vote on SECY-85-235
Affirmation Vote on SECY-85-235
Affirmation Vote on SECY-85-235
Affirmation Vote on SECY-85-235
Staff Requirements Memo for
Final Rule

Final Rule

Corrections to Final Rule

07/05/85

07/08/85

07/18/85

07/26/85

07/31/85

07/31/85

08/02/85

08/13/85

08/15/85

09/23/85

10/15/85

10/31/85

8508010477

8509250273



